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Untis 2024

25Ma GYM3 MNa Klassenlehrer/in: AEV

Mo Di Mi Do Fr

8:00
8:45

8:55
9:40

9:50
10:35

10:50
11:35

11:45
12:30

12:40
13:25

13:35
14:20

14:30
15:15

15:30
16:15

16:25
17:10

17:20
18:05

Ifak WIL 0.52
L RÜA 4.05

P ESL 2.03

MU KIS -1.06
MU RYA -1.01

KS AEV 4.27

SP AEV TH 2
SP KIL TH 4

Csf BUM 3.25

G MÜR 1.04

D BÖO 3.03

M PFA 4.28

E BEM 4.08
Efak BEM 4.08

Band SEK -1.43

B DEM 1.01

BG SNU 0.51
MU
MU

MEC -1.06
RYA -1.01

BG SNU 0.51

E BEM 4.04
Efak BEM 4.04

Bsf DEM 1.01

D BÖO 3.03

F HAA 3.04

C BUM 3.25

SP AEV TH 2
SP KIL TH 3

Bpra DEM 1.29
Cpra BUM 3.26

Ifak WIL 0.52
L RÜA 4.05

Cpe ZIU 4.04
Fdal
Fdal

HAD 3.07
LUA 3.06

M PFA 4.28

RLef DIS 4.07
PPef
SPef
BGef

HÄY 1.57

WRef

SAG
GEA
HOM

TH 1,
-1.56
2.57

KRSWRef 2.57
SPef
WRef
WRef

AEV
STA
BUC

TH 2,
1.53
1.53

PFJ
MÜR

PHef
Gef

3.09
1.04

CH MEC AU-1.

F HAA 3.04
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